
 

 

 

 

 

8 January 2026  

 

Dear Families 

 

Year 6 revision club sessions 

 

We are pleased to inform you that we will be running a Year 6 Revision Club to support pupils 

with their learning in preparation for upcoming assessments in May. 

The sessions will focus on key Maths and English skills and will run on the dates listed below 

over the coming weeks. We strongly encourage all pupils to attend, as these sessions will 

provide valuable support and revision to help build confidence. Please inform the school office 

in advance if your child is unable to attend any session. 

 

Outline of revision sessions: 

➢ Tuesday 13 January 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 19 January 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 26 January 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 2 February 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 9 February 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 23 February 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 2 March 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 9 March 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 16 March 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 23 March 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 30 March 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 20 April 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 27 April 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 4 May 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Monday 11 May 3:20pm – 4:20pm 

➢ Tuesday 12 May 3:20pm – 4:20pm  

 

Thank you for your continued support. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to get 

in touch. 

 

Yours sincerely 

 

Miss Thomas 

Deputy Head Teacher 


